Trainingszeiten_2021_03_13

IDX Full Name End Time
103 | Augustin Maximilian 00:33,58
132 | Augustin Maximilian 00:33,93
161 | Augustin Maximilian 00:34,07
24 | Augustin Maximilian 00:34,40
189 | Augustin Maximilian 00:34,46
78 | Augustin Maximilian 00:34,52
51 | Augustin Maximilian 00:34,57
185 | Adanic Teresa 00:38,65
72 | Adanic Teresa 00:38,86
97 | Adanic Teresa 00:38,91
126 | Adanic Teresa 00:39,40
108 | Graf Max 00:33,03
68 | Graf Max 00:33,93
39 | Graf Max 00:34,62
141 | Graf Max 00:38,09
131 | Glatz Nicolas 00:32,84
77 | Glatz Nicolas 00:32,85
102 | Glatz Nicolas 00:32,85
23 | Glatz Nicolas 00:32,88
160 | Glatz Nicolas 00:32,92
50 | Glatz Nicolas 00:39,85
110 | Gretler Nici -
40 | Gretler Nici 00:35,13
158 | Hochfellner Max 00:35,62
87 | Hochfellner Max 00:37,06
184 | Hochfellner Max 00:37,11




167
193
105
134

187
148
121

98
186
125

41
109

180
52

182
157
128

155
179
96
58
130

181

156

129

99

Hochfellner Niki
Hochfellner Niki
Hochfellner Niki
Hochfellner Niki

Kainz-Kaufmann Markus
Kainz-Kaufmann Markus

Kainz-Kaufmann Markus

Kainz-Kaufmann Nina
Kainz-Kaufmann Nina

Kainz-Kaufmann Nina

Kainz-Kaufmann Nico

Kainz-Kaufmann Nico

Kubat Michi
Kubat Michi

Lindner Julia
Lindner Julia

Lindner Julia

Lindner Philipp
Lindner Philipp
Lindner Philipp
Lindner Philipp
Lindner Philipp

Lindner Tobias
Lindner Tobias

Lindner Tobias

Bertl

00:29,86
00:29,88
00:30,35
00:30,70

00:36,41
00:37,01
00:37,10

00:37,68
00:37,93
00:38,12

00:31,82
00:31,98

00:29,69
00:31,66

00:46,44
00:47,49
00:48,13

00:32,10
00:32,54
00:32,57
00:32,78
00:32,93

00:46,85

00:47,01

00:48,95

00:34,70



163

83
116
177
147

54

85
175
144

55

65
93
122
34
119
84
56

82
176
146
115

53

32
143
118
165

89

60
191

Bertl

Pachleitner Denise
Pachleitner Denise
Pachleitner Denise
Pachleitner Denise

Pachleitner Denise

Pachleitner Florian
Pachleitner Florian
Pachleitner Florian

Pachleitner Florian

Pachleitner Leni
Pachleitner Leni
Pachleitner Leni
Pachleitner Leni
Pachleitner Leni
Pachleitner Leni

Pachleitner Leni

Pachleitner Michael
Pachleitner Michael
Pachleitner Michael
Pachleitner Michael

Pachleitner Michael

Piller Raphael
Piller Raphael
Piller Raphael
Piller Raphael
Piller Raphael
Piller Raphael
Piller Raphael

00:36,16

00:39,28
00:39,52
00:40,06
00:40,15
00:40,36

00:31,45
00:31,66
00:31,71
00:32,28

00:36,87
00:36,96
00:37,93
00:38,55
00:46,72
00:47,83
01:00,37

00:35,04
00:35,57
00:35,69
00:35,95
00:36,06

00:33,64
00:34,19
00:34,26
00:34,35
00:34,43
00:34,69
00:35,10



142
166
192
117

61

190
101
133

76
162

66
123
35
94
171
151

138
70
37

107

67
150
168

36
120

124
86
178

Rosenkranz Max
Rosenkranz Max
Rosenkranz Max
Rosenkranz Max

Rosenkranz Max

Reuscher Sara
Reuscher Sara
Reuscher Sara
Reuscher Sara

Reuscher Sara

Suppan Emma
Suppan Emma
Suppan Emma
Suppan Emma
Suppan Emma

Suppan Emma

Stelzer Jakob
Stelzer Jakob
Stelzer Jakob
Stelzer Jakob

Suppan Paul
Suppan Paul
Suppan Paul
Suppan Paul
Suppan Paul

Stelzer Rainer
Stelzer Rainer

Stelzer Rainer

00:36,30
00:36,50
00:37,03
00:37,34
00:38,99

00:46,23
00:49,24
00:49,70
00:49,87
00:49,91

00:40,72
00:41,57
00:41,60
00:42,29
00:42,49
01:04,96

00:31,56
00:31,86
00:32,33
00:32,66

00:37,09
00:38,74
00:39,32
00:39,51
00:42,63

00:34,35
00:34,51
00:34,63



154

149
33
169
64
92

127
25
95
57

183

88
159
113

106
69
38

Stelzer Rainer

Suppan Tim
Suppan Tim
Suppan Tim
Suppan Tim
Suppan Tim

Urbicher Herbert
Urbicher Herbert
Urbicher Herbert

Urbicher Herbert

Weber Fabian
Weber Fabian
Weber Fabian
Weber Fabian

Weer Konsti
Weer Konsti

Weer Konsti

00:34,69

00:51,07
00:53,66
00:54,70
00:55,09
00:58,50

00:35,42
00:35,78
00:35,92
00:36,03

00:38,94
00:39,78
00:40,01
00:41,09

00:33,22
00:33,90
00:34,49



